the prize are for the Participant’s own account. 

3.7. Entry is only valid through the medium and manner described in these Terms. 

3.8.  A Participant may only enter the Giveaway once. 

4. PRIZE 

4.1. The prize consists of a once-off cash payment of R250,000.00 (two hundred and fifty 

thousand South African Rand). 

4.2. The prize is non-transferable, non-refundable, and may not be exchanged. 

4.3. Planet Fitness reserves the right to substitute the prize with one of equal or greater value if 

the original becomes unavailable. 

4.4. If it is unlawful for Planet Fitness to award the prize to a Participant, the prize will be

[...]

This promotion excludes Partner Benefit memberships (including but not limited to 

Discovery Vitality, Momentum Multiply, Sanlam Reality, Bonitas BValue or similar 

schemes). 

4. THE OFFER – FULL COMMERCIAL DISCLOSURE 

4.1. Eligible Members will receive: 

4.1.1 R199 (one hundred and ninety-nine rand) per month for the first three (3) 

consecutive months of membership; and 

4.1.2 Thereafter, forty percent (40%) off the applicable standard twelve (12) month 

Student Membership retail rate for the remaining nine (9) months of the fixed 

term.

[...]

Members may not combine this offer with any other promotion, discount, corporate benefit, 

partner benefit, or rewards programme unless expressly stated. 

3. STUDENT PUBLIC OFFER (NON-MEDICAL AID) 

3.1. Eligible students joining under the Student Public Offer will receive: 

3.1.1 a membership fee of R199 (one hundred and ninety-nine rand) per month for 

the first three (3) consecutive months of membership; and 

3.1.2 thereafter, forty percent (40%) off the standard twelve (12) month retail 

membership rate for the remaining nine (9) months of the fixed term. 

3.2. The total fixed membership term under this offer is twelve (12) months.